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TRAVEL EXPENSES

1)

2)

1)

2)

Date(s)
26 - 31 January 2009

24 - 27 February 2009

Date(s):
Destination(s):
Purpose of travel:

Air Fare:

Other transportation:
Accommodation:
Meals and
Incidentals:
Hospitality:

Other expenses:
Total:

Date(s):
Destination(s):
Purpose of travel:
Air Fare:

Other transportation:
Accommodation:
Meals and
Incidentals:
Hospitality:

Other expenses:
Total:

MCPC
CMCP

' TRAVEL AND HOSPITALITY EXPENSE REPORTS
Marc Mayer, Director of the National Gallery of Canada
January 19 to March 1, 2009

Destination(s) Total Cost

San Diego, California (U.S.A.) $6,375.84

Montreal (Quebec) and Toronto

(Ontario) $1,241.50
Total: $7,617.34

26 - 31 January 2009

San Diego, California (U.S.A.)

Patricipation to the activities of the Association of Art Museum
Directors (AAMD) Mid-Winter Meeting.

$4,226.73

$57.23

$1,634.30

$347.45
$0.00
$110.13
$6,375.84

24 - 27 February 2009

Montreal (Quebec) and Toronto (Ontario)
National Gallery of Canada Media Tour Event.
$205.47

$279.45

$500.62

$235.65
$0.00
$20.31
$1,241.50
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. HOSPITALITY
National Gallery | -y oenses
of Canada Total
Date(s) Event description Cost
a) January 2009 Lunch $71.72
b) February 2009 No hospitality to report $0.00
Total $71.72
a) For: Marc Mayer, Director
Event description: Lunch with the Director of the Canadian Nature Museum
Date: 26 January 2009
Attendees: 2 (1 government and 1 guest)
Location: Luxe Bistro, Ottawa (Ontario)
Total: $71.72
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